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TERRASSE
14.00 m? (56.00 m?)

Wohnung Erdgeschoss:

Wohn- und Nutzflachen:

HWR/ Techn./ Abstell.
Diele/Garderobe
Dusche/ WC

Wohnen/ Essen/ Kochen
Kind 1

Kind 2

Schlafen

A A
AITRICIUC

Bad

Terrasse (§)

Gesamtwohnflidche:

Stellplatze: vorhanden
Keller Whg. EG:

Gesamtnutzfliche:

5,28 m?
12,36 m?
4,43 m?
53,28 m?
17,90 m?
17,93 m?
12,17 m?
8,67 m?

11,75 m?
14,00 m?

157,77 m?

11,78 m?

11,78 m?
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Immobiliengesellschaft Syncron mbH
GF Simon Moersdorf

Bahnhofstrafe 7, 54298 Igel Vermietung von Wohn- und Bliroflachen

mail: simon.moersdorf@syncron-immo.de
mobil: 0176-62835302 94, Rue du Golf, L - 1638 Senningerberg WOHNUNG EG




